
Figures Words

1 20248001 Sapna langyan RAJESH KUMAR

2 20248002 EKTA RANI JASWANT KUMAR
16

Sixteen
3 20248003 DEEPAK SURAJBHAN 18 Eighteen

4 20248004 sunil MAHAVIR SHARMA
5 20248005 Kuldeep Singh khomre TEK CHAND
6 20248006 SUNIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 16 Sixteen
7 20248007 KAJAL SURESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
8 20248008 Mohan lal Pala ram
9 20248009 SUMIT KUMAR RATAN SINGH 18 Eighteen

10 20248010 Ganeshi lal HANS RAJ 18 Eighteen
11 20248011 Sakshi Naresh Goyal 18 Eighteen
12 20248012 pinky vats sanjeev vats 18 Eighteen
13 20248013 BITTU JAI SINGH 18 Eighteen

14 20248014 SIMRANJIT KAUR SANDHU
JASVINDER SINGH 
SANDHU

17
Seventeen

15 20248015 PREETI RAJBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen

16 20248017 PINKI DEVI JAGDISH CHANDER
18

Eighteen
17 20248018 BABITA KUMARI SATBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
18 20248019 Bhup singh suresh kumar
19 20248020 Rajnesh Joginder Singh 16 Sixteen
20 20248021 AMIT ROHILLA ASHOK KUMAR 18 Eighteen
21 20248022 Preeti Jasbir Singh 14 Fourteen
22 20248023 Sophil Kumar Ramesh Kumar 17 Seventeen

23 20248024 Chiragdeep Singh Chahal
GURINDER PAL 
SINGH

18
Eighteen

24 20248025 Hemant kumar Miya singh 18 Eighteen

25 20248026 Akash Singh Tanwar
Rajender Kumar 
Tanwar

18
Eighteen

26 20248027 Prince phullay Sushil kumar 17 Seventeen
27 20248028 jyoti ashok kumar 18 Eighteen
28 20248029 DIKSHA LATHER RANDHIR LATHER 17 Seventeen
29 20248030 ANIL RAM CHANDER
30 20248031 BHUPENDER MALIK UMED SINGH 16 Sixteen
31 20248032 Ritesh Nain B K Nain 17 Seventeen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-I & M.Sc.(Computer Sci. S/W)-I HELD W.E.F. 
13/03/2021 to 27/03/2021(Theory) & 20.03.2021 to 27.03.2021(Practical)

Maximum Marks: 20
Name of the Exam: M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I Session:July 2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-11Computer Organization and Networking fundamental
Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I
Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 



32 20248033 SHADABUR RAHMAN
MAHFOOZUR 
RAHMAN

17
Seventeen

33 20248034 DIVYA BAJAJ PRAVEEN 18 Eighteen

34 20248035 kavita Rani JASWINDER SINGH
18

Eighteen
35 20248036 JYOTI KULDEEP RANA 18 Eighteen
36 20248037 ANJALI KARAMBIR 15 Fifteen
37 20248038 MEENU POSWAL ram singh poswal
38 20248039 MADHAV SONI ASHWANI SONI 18 Eighteen

39 20248040 KIRANDEEP KAUR HARMINDER SINGH
18

Eighteen
40 20248041 Ankita AJIT SINGH 17 Seventeen

41 20248042 RIYA CHAUHAN
SHARVAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

18

Eighteen

42 20248043 KHUSHI CHAUHAN
SHARVAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

18

Eighteen
43 20248044 YASHU SURESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen
44 20248045 Sahil Ramphal 18 Eighteen

45 20248046 MONIKA PANCHAL RAVINDER KUMAR
18

Eighteen
46 20248047 DEEPAK SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 17 Seventeen

47 20248048 KOMAL PANCHAL RAJ PAL PANCHAL
17

Seventeen
48 20248049 Jaspreet Kaur Suresh Kumar 18 Eighteen
49 20248050 DEEPTI KOLI HEERA LAL
50 20248051 VIJAY SATYAVAN 15 Fifteen
51 20248052 RITESH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 18 Eighteen
52 20248054 SHALEEN SANJAY KUMAR 18 Eighteen

53 20248055 AKSHITA MALIK
RAJESHWAR SINGH 
MALIK

17
Seventeen

54 20248056 SARITA BAL KISHAN 16 Sixteen
55 20248057 Vikram Singh PREM CHAND 18 Eighteen
56 20248058 neetu chaudhary kapoor singh 17 Seventeen

57 20248059 Anuj Sharma
shardha nand 
sharma

16
Sixteen

58 20248060 kirti pawan kumar 13 Thirteen
59 20248061 SARVJEET KAUR SURJEET SINGH 18 Eighteen
60 20248062 RITU RAM SHARAN 17 Seventeen
61 20248063 PREETI Jagbir Pehal 17 Seventeen
62 20248064 SHWETA JAI BHAGWAN 18 Eighteen
63 20248066 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
64 20248067 Rinku Karmbir 17 Seventeen
65 20248068 GARIMA GRAAK SHUBASH CHAND 17 Seventeen
66 20248070 USHA SITA RAM 18 Eighteen

Absent 

Absent 



67 20248071 HARJOT CHAWLA
RAVINDER SINGH 
CHAWLA

68 20248072 KAJAL SHIV CHARAN 17 Seventeen
69 20248073 Ravi Kumar Maya Ram 17 Seventeen
70 20248074 ARUN MALIK BALBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen

71 20248075 SHWETA
JASWINDER SINGH 
SINDHER

18
Eighteen

72 20248076 Aarzoo BALJIT SINGH 18 Eighteen
73 20248077 PRATIBHA DEVI SUDHIR KUMAR 18 Eighteen

74 20248078 Munish Kumar SH NARESH KUMAR
16

Sixteen
75 20248079 AANCHAL GULSHAN SETHI 18 Eighteen
76 20248080 Ravi Ruldu Ram 18 Eighteen
77 20248081 AFTAB ALI NIZAMUDIN 18 Eighteen
78 20248082 Mahavir LAXMAN DASS 18 Eighteen

79 20248084 Vivek Pandey Munna Lal Pandey 
16

Sixteen
80 20248085 JYOTI ANIL KUMAR 17 Seventeen
81 20248086 NEETU SATPAL SAINI 15 Fifteen
82 20248087 Manisha RAMNIWAS 18 Eighteen

83 20248088 Trisha Sethi suman kumar sethi
17

Seventeen
84 20248089 sandeep Surender saini
85 20248090 JYOTI SATPAL 18 Eighteen
86 20248091 NISHA RANI RAGHUBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen

Absent 

Signature of the Evaluator
Signature of the Course Coordinator

Absent 



Figures Words

1 20248001 Sapna langyan RAJESH KUMAR
2 20248002 EKTA RANI JASWANT KUMAR 16 Sixteen

3 20248003 DEEPAK SURAJBHAN
17

Seventeen
4 20248004 sunil MAHAVIR SHARMA

5 20248005 Kuldeep Singh khomre TEK CHAND

6 20248006 SUNIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR
17

Seventeen
7 20248007 KAJAL SURESH KUMAR
8 20248008 Mohan lal Pala ram 10 Ten
9 20248009 SUMIT KUMAR RATAN SINGH 19 Nineteen

10 20248010 Ganeshi lal HANS RAJ 20 Twenty
11 20248011 Sakshi Naresh Goyal 16 Sixteen
12 20248012 pinky vats sanjeev vats 10 Ten
13 20248013 BITTU JAI SINGH 20 Twenty

14 20248014
SIMRANJIT KAUR 
SANDHU

JASVINDER SINGH 
SANDHU

10
Ten

15 20248015 PREETI RAJBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
16 20248017 PINKI DEVI JAGDISH CHANDER 14 Fourteen

17 20248018 BABITA KUMARI SATBIR SINGH
17

Seventeen
18 20248019 Bhup singh suresh kumar
19 20248020 Rajnesh Joginder Singh 19 Nineteen
20 20248021 AMIT ROHILLA ASHOK KUMAR 12 Twelve
21 20248022 Preeti Jasbir Singh 11 Eleven
22 20248023 Sophil Kumar Ramesh Kumar 20 Twenty

23 20248024 Chiragdeep Singh Chahal GURINDER PAL SINGH
18

Eighteen

24 20248025 Hemant kumar Miya singh
17

Seventeen

25 20248026 Akash Singh Tanwar Rajender Kumar Tanwar
17

Seventeen
26 20248027 Prince phullay Sushil kumar 16 Sixteen

27 20248028 jyoti ashok kumar
17

Seventeen
28 20248029 DIKSHA LATHER RANDHIR LATHER 11 Eleven

Absent

Absent

Absent
Absent

Absent

M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-I & M.Sc.(Computer Sci. S/W)-I HELD W.E.F. 13/03/2021 
to 27/03/2021(Theory) & 20.03.2021 to 27.03.2021(Practical)

Name of the Exam: M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I Session:July 2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-12(Problem Solving Through C) Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. No. DDE 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



29 20248030 ANIL RAM CHANDER
30 20248031 BHUPENDER MALIK UMED SINGH 20 Twenty

31 20248032 Ritesh Nain B K Nain
17

Seventeen
32 20248033 SHADABUR RAHMAN MAHFOOZUR RAHMAN 18 Eighteen
33 20248034 DIVYA BAJAJ PRAVEEN 18 Eighteen

34 20248035 kavita Rani JASWINDER SINGH
17

Seventeen
35 20248036 JYOTI KULDEEP RANA 19 Nineteen
36 20248037 ANJALI KARAMBIR 14 Fourteen
37 20248038 MEENU POSWAL ram singh poswal
38 20248039 MADHAV SONI ASHWANI SONI 18 Eighteen
39 20248040 KIRANDEEP KAUR HARMINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
40 20248041 Ankita AJIT SINGH 18 Eighteen

41 20248042 RIYA CHAUHAN
SHARVAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

11
Eleven

42 20248043 KHUSHI CHAUHAN
SHARVAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

13
Thirteen

43 20248044 YASHU SURESH KUMAR 14 Fourteen
44 20248045 Sahil Ramphal 19 Nineteen
45 20248046 MONIKA PANCHAL RAVINDER KUMAR 19 Nineteen

46 20248047 DEEPAK SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR
17

Seventeen
47 20248048 KOMAL PANCHAL RAJ PAL PANCHAL 8 Eight

48 20248049 Jaspreet Kaur Suresh Kumar
17

Seventeen
49 20248050 DEEPTI KOLI HEERA LAL
50 20248051 VIJAY SATYAVAN
51 20248052 RITESH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 18 Eighteen

52 20248054 SHALEEN SANJAY KUMAR
17

Seventeen

53 20248055 AKSHITA MALIK RAJESHWAR SINGH MALIK
20

Twenty
54 20248056 SARITA BAL KISHAN 12 Twelve
55 20248057 Vikram Singh PREM CHAND 16 Sixteen
56 20248058 neetu chaudhary kapoor singh 19 Nineteen
57 20248059 Anuj Sharma shardha nand sharma 18 Eighteen
58 20248060 kirti pawan kumar 9 Nine

59 20248061 SARVJEET KAUR SURJEET SINGH
17

Seventeen
60 20248062 RITU RAM SHARAN 16 Sixteen
61 20248063 PREETI Jagbir Pehal 18 Eighteen
62 20248064 SHWETA JAI BHAGWAN 18 Eighteen
63 20248066 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
64 20248067 Rinku Karmbir 18 Eighteen
65 20248068 GARIMA GRAAK SHUBASH CHAND 14 Fourteen
66 20248070 USHA SITA RAM 18 Eighteen

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent



67 20248071 HARJOT CHAWLA
RAVINDER SINGH 
CHAWLA

68 20248072 KAJAL SHIV CHARAN 20 Twenty
69 20248073 Ravi Kumar Maya Ram 20 Twenty
70 20248074 ARUN MALIK BALBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen

71 20248075 SHWETA
JASWINDER SINGH 
SINDHER

17
Seventeen

72 20248076 Aarzoo BALJIT SINGH 15 Fifteen
73 20248077 PRATIBHA DEVI SUDHIR KUMAR 19 Nineteen
74 20248078 Munish Kumar SH NARESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
75 20248079 AANCHAL GULSHAN SETHI 18 Eighteen

76 20248080 Ravi Ruldu Ram
17

Seventeen

77 20248081 AFTAB ALI NIZAMUDIN
17

Seventeen
78 20248082 Mahavir LAXMAN DASS 16 Sixteen
79 20248084 Vivek Pandey Munna Lal Pandey 14 Fourteen

80 20248085 JYOTI ANIL KUMAR
17

Seventeen
81 20248086 NEETU SATPAL SAINI 13 Thirteen

82 20248087 Manisha RAMNIWAS
17

Seventeen
83 20248088 Trisha Sethi suman kumar sethi 19 Nineteen
84 20248089 sandeep Surender saini
85 20248090 JYOTI SATPAL 16 Sixteen

86 20248091 NISHA RANI RAGHUBIR SINGH
17

Seventeen

Signature of the Course Coordinator

Absent

Absent

Signature of the Evaluator



Figures Words

1 20248001 Sapna langyan RAJESH KUMAR A ABSENT
2 20248002 EKTA RANI JASWANT KUMAR 9 Nine Only
3 20248003 DEEPAK SURAJBHAN 13 Thirteen Only
4 20248004 sunil MAHAVIR SHARMA A ABSENT

5 20248005
Kuldeep Singh 
khomre TEK CHAND A ABSENT

6 20248006 SUNIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 12 Twelve Only
7 20248007 KAJAL SURESH KUMAR A ABSENT
8 20248008 Mohan lal Pala ram A ABSENT
9 20248009 SUMIT KUMAR RATAN SINGH 12 Twelve Only

10 20248010 Ganeshi lal HANS RAJ 13 Thirteen Only
11 20248011 Sakshi Naresh Goyal 12 Twelve Only
12 20248012 pinky vats sanjeev vats 14 Fourteen Only
13 20248013 BITTU JAI SINGH 16 Sixteen Only

14 20248014
SIMRANJIT KAUR 
SANDHU JASVINDER SINGH SANDHU 13 Thirteen Only

15 20248015 PREETI RAJBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen Only
16 20248017 PINKI DEVI JAGDISH CHANDER 13 Thirteen Only
17 20248018 BABITA KUMARI SATBIR SINGH 13 Thirteen Only
18 20248019 Bhup singh suresh kumar A ABSENT
19 20248020 Rajnesh Joginder Singh 17 Seventeen Only
20 20248021 AMIT ROHILLA ASHOK KUMAR 10 Ten Only
21 20248022 Preeti Jasbir Singh 9 Nine Only
22 20248023 Sophil Kumar Ramesh Kumar 12 Twelve Only

23 20248024
Chiragdeep Singh 
Chahal GURINDER PAL SINGH 14 Fourteen Only

24 20248025 Hemant kumar Miya singh 15 Fifteen Only

25 20248026
Akash Singh 
Tanwar Rajender Kumar Tanwar 11 Eleven Only

26 20248027 Prince phullay Sushil kumar 9 Nine Only
27 20248028 jyoti ashok kumar 14 Fourteen Only
28 20248029 DIKSHA LATHER RANDHIR LATHER 11 Eleven Only
29 20248030 ANIL RAM CHANDER A ABSENT

30 20248031
BHUPENDER 
MALIK UMED SINGH 14 Fourteen Only

31 20248032 Ritesh Nain B K Nain 15 Fifteen Only

Sr. No. DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-13(Data Structures) Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-I & M.Sc.(Computer Sci. S/W)-I HELD W.E.F. 13/03/2021 to 
27/03/2021(Theory) & 20.03.2021 to 27.03.2021(Practical)

Name of the Exam: M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I Session:July 2020



32 20248033
SHADABUR 
RAHMAN MAHFOOZUR RAHMAN 14 Fourteen Only

33 20248034 DIVYA BAJAJ PRAVEEN 13 Thirteen Only
34 20248035 kavita Rani JASWINDER SINGH 15 Fifteen Only
35 20248036 JYOTI KULDEEP RANA 13 Thirteen Only
36 20248037 ANJALI KARAMBIR 12 Twelve Only

37 20248038 MEENU POSWAL ram singh poswal A ABSENT
38 20248039 MADHAV SONI ASHWANI SONI 13 Thirteen Only

39 20248040 KIRANDEEP KAUR HARMINDER SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
40 20248041 Ankita AJIT SINGH 12 Twelve Only

41 20248042 RIYA CHAUHAN
SHARVAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 15 Fifteen Only

42 20248043 KHUSHI CHAUHAN
SHARVAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 16 Sixteen Only

43 20248044 YASHU SURESH KUMAR 8 Eight Only
44 20248045 Sahil Ramphal 13 Thirteen Only

45 20248046
MONIKA 
PANCHAL RAVINDER KUMAR 14 Fourteen Only

46 20248047 DEEPAK SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only

47 20248048 KOMAL PANCHAL RAJ PAL PANCHAL 13 Thirteen Only
48 20248049 Jaspreet Kaur Suresh Kumar 13 Thirteen Only
49 20248050 DEEPTI KOLI HEERA LAL A ABSENT
50 20248051 VIJAY SATYAVAN A ABSENT
51 20248052 RITESH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 11 Eleven Only
52 20248054 SHALEEN SANJAY KUMAR 17 Seventeen Only

53 20248055 AKSHITA MALIK RAJESHWAR SINGH MALIK 14 Fourteen Only
54 20248056 SARITA BAL KISHAN 11 Eleven Only
55 20248057 Vikram Singh PREM CHAND 13 Thirteen Only

56 20248058 neetu chaudhary kapoor singh 13 Thirteen Only
57 20248059 Anuj Sharma shardha nand sharma 14 Fourteen Only
58 20248060 kirti pawan kumar 12 Twelve Only
59 20248061 SARVJEET KAUR SURJEET SINGH 14 Fourteen Only
60 20248062 RITU RAM SHARAN 10 Ten Only
61 20248063 PREETI Jagbir Pehal 12 Twelve Only
62 20248064 SHWETA JAI BHAGWAN 15 Fifteen Only

63 20248066 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only
64 20248067 Rinku Karmbir 13 Thirteen Only
65 20248068 GARIMA GRAAK SHUBASH CHAND 12 Twelve Only
66 20248070 USHA SITA RAM 12 Twelve Only



67 20248071 HARJOT CHAWLA RAVINDER SINGH CHAWLA A ABSENT
68 20248072 KAJAL SHIV CHARAN 12 Twelve Only
69 20248073 Ravi Kumar Maya Ram 16 Sixteen Only
70 20248074 ARUN MALIK BALBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen Only

71 20248075 SHWETA
JASWINDER SINGH 
SINDHER 14 Fourteen Only

72 20248076 Aarzoo BALJIT SINGH 15 Fifteen Only
73 20248077 PRATIBHA DEVI SUDHIR KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only
74 20248078 Munish Kumar SH NARESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only
75 20248079 AANCHAL GULSHAN SETHI 13 Thirteen Only
76 20248080 Ravi Ruldu Ram 14 Fourteen Only
77 20248081 AFTAB ALI NIZAMUDIN 14 Fourteen Only
78 20248082 Mahavir LAXMAN DASS 12 Twelve Only
79 20248084 Vivek Pandey Munna Lal Pandey 12 Twelve Only
80 20248085 JYOTI ANIL KUMAR 11 Eleven Only
81 20248086 NEETU SATPAL SAINI 11 Eleven Only
82 20248087 Manisha RAMNIWAS 14 Fourteen Only
83 20248088 Trisha Sethi suman kumar sethi 15 Fifteen Only
84 20248089 sandeep Surender saini A ABSENT
85 20248090 JYOTI SATPAL 12 Twelve Only
86 20248091 NISHA RANI RAGHUBIR SINGH 11 Eleven Only

Signature of the Evaluator
Signature of Course Coordinator



Figures Words

1 20248001 Sapna langyan RAJESH KUMAR
2 20248002 EKTA RANI JASWANT KUMAR 9 Nine
3 20248003 DEEPAK SURAJBHAN 11 Eleven
4 20248004 sunil MAHAVIR SHARMA 12 Twelve

5 20248005
Kuldeep Singh 
khomre TEK CHAND

6 20248006 SUNIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR
13

Thirteen
7 20248007 KAJAL SURESH KUMAR
8 20248008 Mohan lal Pala ram 10 Ten

9 20248009
SUMIT 
KUMAR RATAN SINGH 12 Twelve

10 20248010 Ganeshi lal HANS RAJ 13 Thirteen
11 20248011 Sakshi Naresh Goyal 13 Thirteen
12 20248012 pinky vats sanjeev vats 13 Thirteen
13 20248013 BITTU JAI SINGH 16 Sixteen

14 20248014

SIMRANJIT 
KAUR 
SANDHU

JASVINDER SINGH 
SANDHU 12 Twelve

15 20248015 PREETI RAJBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen
16 20248017 PINKI DEVI JAGDISH CHANDER 15 Fifteen

17 20248018
BABITA 
KUMARI SATBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen

18 20248019 Bhup singh suresh kumar
19 20248020 Rajnesh Joginder Singh 19 Nineteen

20 20248021 AMIT ROHILLA ASHOK KUMAR 13 Thirteen
21 20248022 Preeti Jasbir Singh 9 Nine

22 20248023 Sophil Kumar Ramesh Kumar 16 Sixteen

23 20248024
Chiragdeep 
Singh Chahal GURINDER PAL SINGH 16 Sixteen

24 20248025
Hemant 
kumar Miya singh 15 Fifteen

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-I & M.Sc.(Computer Sci. S/W)-I HELD W.E.F. 13/03/2021 to 
27/03/2021(Theory) & 20.03.2021 to 27.03.2021(Practical)

Name of the Exam: M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I Session:July 2020
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-14 (Database Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. No. DDE 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



25 20248026
Akash Singh 
Tanwar Rajender Kumar Tanwar 13 Thirteen

26 20248027 Prince phullay Sushil kumar 10 Ten
27 20248028 jyoti ashok kumar 11 Eleven

28 20248029
DIKSHA 
LATHER RANDHIR LATHER 11 Eleven

29 20248030 ANIL RAM CHANDER

30 20248031
BHUPENDER 
MALIK UMED SINGH 14 Fourteen

31 20248032 Ritesh Nain B K Nain 17 Seventeen

32 20248033
SHADABUR 
RAHMAN MAHFOOZUR RAHMAN 14 Fourteen

33 20248034 DIVYA BAJAJ PRAVEEN 16 Sixteen
34 20248035 kavita Rani JASWINDER SINGH 13 Thirteen
35 20248036 JYOTI KULDEEP RANA 11 Eleven
36 20248037 ANJALI KARAMBIR 13 Thirteen

37 20248038
MEENU 
POSWAL ram singh poswal

38 20248039
MADHAV 
SONI ASHWANI SONI 13 Thirteen

39 20248040
KIRANDEEP 
KAUR HARMINDER SINGH 16 Sixteen

40 20248041 Ankita AJIT SINGH 15 Fifteen

41 20248042
RIYA 
CHAUHAN

SHARVAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 14 Fourteen

42 20248043
KHUSHI 
CHAUHAN

SHARVAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 15 Fifteen

43 20248044 YASHU SURESH KUMAR 9 Nine
44 20248045 Sahil Ramphal 13 Thirteen

45 20248046
MONIKA 
PANCHAL RAVINDER KUMAR 15 Fifteen

46 20248047
DEEPAK 
SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 13 Thirteen

47 20248048
KOMAL 
PANCHAL RAJ PAL PANCHAL 9 Nine

48 20248049 Jaspreet Kaur Suresh Kumar 14 Fourteen
49 20248050 DEEPTI KOLI HEERA LAL
50 20248051 VIJAY SATYAVAN 11 Eleven

51 20248052
RITESH 
SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 14 Fourteen

52 20248054 SHALEEN SANJAY KUMAR 17 Seventeen

53 20248055
AKSHITA 
MALIK

RAJESHWAR SINGH 
MALIK 16 Sixteen

54 20248056 SARITA BAL KISHAN 13 Thirteen

Absent

Absent

Absent



55 20248057 Vikram Singh PREM CHAND 15 Fifteen

56 20248058
neetu 
chaudhary kapoor singh 14 Fourteen

57 20248059 Anuj Sharma shardha nand sharma 14 Fourteen
58 20248060 kirti pawan kumar 12 Twelve

59 20248061
SARVJEET 
KAUR SURJEET SINGH 12 Twelve

60 20248062 RITU RAM SHARAN 13 Thirteen
61 20248063 PREETI Jagbir Pehal 14 Fourteen
62 20248064 SHWETA JAI BHAGWAN 17 Seventeen

63 20248066
SANDEEP 
KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 15 Fifteen

64 20248067 Rinku Karmbir 17 Seventeen

65 20248068
GARIMA 
GRAAK SHUBASH CHAND 10 Ten

66 20248070 USHA SITA RAM 13 Thirteen

67 20248071
HARJOT 
CHAWLA

RAVINDER SINGH 
CHAWLA

68 20248072 KAJAL SHIV CHARAN 15 Fifteen
69 20248073 Ravi Kumar Maya Ram 18 Eighteen
70 20248074 ARUN MALIK BALBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen

71 20248075 SHWETA
JASWINDER SINGH 
SINDHER 12 Twelve

72 20248076 Aarzoo BALJIT SINGH 14 Fourteen

73 20248077
PRATIBHA 
DEVI SUDHIR KUMAR 17 Seventeen

74 20248078 Munish Kumar SH NARESH KUMAR 14 Fourteen
75 20248079 AANCHAL GULSHAN SETHI 17 Seventeen
76 20248080 Ravi Ruldu Ram 13 Thirteen
77 20248081 AFTAB ALI NIZAMUDIN 13 Thirteen
78 20248082 Mahavir LAXMAN DASS 13 Thirteen

79 20248084 Vivek Pandey Munna Lal Pandey 14 Fourteen
80 20248085 JYOTI ANIL KUMAR
81 20248086 NEETU SATPAL SAINI 8 Eight
82 20248087 Manisha RAMNIWAS 15 Fifteen
83 20248088 Trisha Sethi suman kumar sethi 15 Fifteen
84 20248089 sandeep Surender saini
85 20248090 JYOTI SATPAL 15 Fifteen
86 20248091 NISHA RANI RAGHUBIR SINGH 13 Thirteen

Absent

Absent

Absent



Signature of Course Coordinator
Signature of the Evaluator



Figures Words

1 20248001 Sapna langyan RAJESH KUMAR
2 20248002 EKTA RANI JASWANT KUMAR 12 Twelve
3 20248003 DEEPAK SURAJBHAN 17 Seventeen
4 20248004 sunil MAHAVIR SHARMA 13 Thirteen

5 20248005
Kuldeep Singh 
khomre TEK CHAND

6 20248006 SUNIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 15 Fifteen
7 20248007 KAJAL SURESH KUMAR
8 20248008 Mohan lal Pala ram 13 Thirteen
9 20248009 SUMIT KUMAR RATAN SINGH 14 Fourteen

10 20248010 Ganeshi lal HANS RAJ 16 Sixteen
11 20248011 Sakshi Naresh Goyal 18 Eighteen
12 20248012 pinky vats sanjeev vats 15 Fifteen
13 20248013 BITTU JAI SINGH 19 Nineteen

14 20248014
SIMRANJIT 
KAUR SANDHU JASVINDER SINGH SANDHU 15 Fifteen

15 20248015 PREETI RAJBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen
16 20248017 PINKI DEVI JAGDISH CHANDER 14 Fourteen

17 20248018 BABITA KUMARI SATBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen
18 20248019 Bhup singh suresh kumar
19 20248020 Rajnesh Joginder Singh 18 Eighteen
20 20248021 AMIT ROHILLA ASHOK KUMAR 15 Fifteen
21 20248022 Preeti Jasbir Singh 14 Fourteen
22 20248023 Sophil Kumar Ramesh Kumar 16 Sixteen

23 20248024
Chiragdeep 
Singh Chahal GURINDER PAL SINGH 15 Fifteen

24 20248025 Hemant kumar Miya singh 14 Fourteen

25 20248026
Akash Singh 
Tanwar Rajender Kumar Tanwar 15 Fifteen

26 20248027 Prince phullay Sushil kumar 15 Fifteen
27 20248028 jyoti ashok kumar 17 Seventeen

28 20248029 DIKSHA LATHER RANDHIR LATHER 13 Thirteen

Sr. 
No.

DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I
Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-15(OPERATING SYSTEM) Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-I & M.Sc.(Computer Sci. S/W)-I HELD W.E.F. 
13/03/2021 to 27/03/2021(Theory) & 20.03.2021 to 27.03.2021(Practical)

Name of the Exam: M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I Session:July 2020



29 20248030 ANIL RAM CHANDER

30 20248031
BHUPENDER 
MALIK UMED SINGH 17 Seventeen

31 20248032 Ritesh Nain B K Nain 17 Seventeen

32 20248033
SHADABUR 
RAHMAN MAHFOOZUR RAHMAN 17 Seventeen

33 20248034 DIVYA BAJAJ PRAVEEN 15 Fifteen
34 20248035 kavita Rani JASWINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
35 20248036 JYOTI KULDEEP RANA 13 Thirteen
36 20248037 ANJALI KARAMBIR 16 Sixteen

37 20248038
MEENU 
POSWAL ram singh poswal

38 20248039 MADHAV SONI ASHWANI SONI 15 Fifteen

39 20248040
KIRANDEEP 
KAUR HARMINDER SINGH 17 Seventeen

40 20248041 Ankita AJIT SINGH 15 Fifteen

41 20248042 RIYA CHAUHAN
SHARVAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 16 Sixteen

42 20248043
KHUSHI 
CHAUHAN

SHARVAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 15 Fifteen

43 20248044 YASHU SURESH KUMAR 14 Fourteen
44 20248045 Sahil Ramphal 14 Fourteen

45 20248046
MONIKA 
PANCHAL RAVINDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen

46 20248047
DEEPAK 
SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 12 Twelve

47 20248048
KOMAL 
PANCHAL RAJ PAL PANCHAL 11 Eleven

48 20248049 Jaspreet Kaur Suresh Kumar 16 Sixteen
49 20248050 DEEPTI KOLI HEERA LAL
50 20248051 VIJAY SATYAVAN 13 Thirteen

51 20248052 RITESH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 15 Fifteen
52 20248054 SHALEEN SANJAY KUMAR 16 Sixteen

53 20248055 AKSHITA MALIK RAJESHWAR SINGH MALIK 17 Seventeen
54 20248056 SARITA BAL KISHAN 13 Thirteen
55 20248057 Vikram Singh PREM CHAND 15 Fifteen

56 20248058
neetu 
chaudhary kapoor singh 16 Sixteen

57 20248059 Anuj Sharma shardha nand sharma 16 Sixteen
58 20248060 kirti pawan kumar 12 Twelve

59 20248061 SARVJEET KAUR SURJEET SINGH 16 Sixteen
60 20248062 RITU RAM SHARAN 16 Sixteen
61 20248063 PREETI Jagbir Pehal 17 Seventeen

Absent

Absent

Absent



62 20248064 SHWETA JAI BHAGWAN 17 Seventeen

63 20248066
SANDEEP 
KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen

64 20248067 Rinku Karmbir 16 Sixteen

65 20248068 GARIMA GRAAK SHUBASH CHAND 15 Fifteen
66 20248070 USHA SITA RAM 17 Seventeen

67 20248071
HARJOT 
CHAWLA RAVINDER SINGH CHAWLA

68 20248072 KAJAL SHIV CHARAN 18 Eighteen
69 20248073 Ravi Kumar Maya Ram 19 Nineteen
70 20248074 ARUN MALIK BALBIR SINGH 18 Eighteen

71 20248075 SHWETA
JASWINDER SINGH 
SINDHER 14 Fourteen

72 20248076 Aarzoo BALJIT SINGH 14 Fourteen

73 20248077 PRATIBHA DEVI SUDHIR KUMAR 17 Seventeen
74 20248078 Munish Kumar SH NARESH KUMAR 14 Fourteen
75 20248079 AANCHAL GULSHAN SETHI 16 Sixteen
76 20248080 Ravi Ruldu Ram 16 Sixteen
77 20248081 AFTAB ALI NIZAMUDIN 16 Sixteen
78 20248082 Mahavir LAXMAN DASS 15 Fifteen
79 20248084 Vivek Pandey Munna Lal Pandey 16 Sixteen
80 20248085 JYOTI ANIL KUMAR 15 Fifteen
81 20248086 NEETU SATPAL SAINI 12 Twelve
82 20248087 Manisha RAMNIWAS
83 20248088 Trisha Sethi suman kumar sethi 12
84 20248089 sandeep Surender saini
85 20248090 JYOTI SATPAL 17 Seventeen
86 20248091 NISHA RANI RAGHUBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen

Signature of Course Coordinator

Absent

Absent

Absent

Signature of the Evaluator



Figures Words

1 20248001 Sapna langyan RAJESH KUMAR
2 20248002 EKTA RANI JASWANT KUMAR 15 Fifteen
3 20248003 DEEPAK SURAJBHAN 19 Nineteen

4 20248004 sunil MAHAVIR SHARMA
11

Eleven

5 20248005
Kuldeep Singh 
khomre TEK CHAND

6 20248006 SUNIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 16 Sixteen
7 20248007 KAJAL SURESH KUMAR 12 Twelve
8 20248008 Mohan lal Pala ram 13 Thirteen
9 20248009 SUMIT KUMAR RATAN SINGH 17 Seventeen

10 20248010 Ganeshi lal HANS RAJ 18 Eighteen
11 20248011 Sakshi Naresh Goyal 18 Eighteen
12 20248012 pinky vats sanjeev vats 13 Thirteen
13 20248013 BITTU JAI SINGH 19 Nineteen

14 20248014
SIMRANJIT KAUR 
SANDHU

JASVINDER SINGH 
SANDHU

16
Sixteen

15 20248015 PREETI RAJBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen

16 20248017 PINKI DEVI JAGDISH CHANDER
18

Eighteen
17 20248018 BABITA KUMARI SATBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen
18 20248019 Bhup singh suresh kumar
19 20248020 Rajnesh Joginder Singh 19 Nineteen
20 20248021 AMIT ROHILLA ASHOK KUMAR 18 Eighteen
21 20248022 Preeti Jasbir Singh 15 Fifteen
22 20248023 Sophil Kumar Ramesh Kumar 19 Nineteen

23 20248024
Chiragdeep Singh 
Chahal

GURINDER PAL 
SINGH

19
Nineteen

24 20248025 Hemant kumar Miya singh 18 Eighteen

25 20248026
Akash Singh 
Tanwar

Rajender Kumar 
Tanwar

15
Fifteen

26 20248027 Prince phullay Sushil kumar 16 Sixteen
27 20248028 jyoti ashok kumar 18 Eighteen
28 20248029 DIKSHA LATHER RANDHIR LATHER 15 Fifteen
29 20248030 ANIL RAM CHANDER

30 20248031
BHUPENDER 
MALIK UMED SINGH

19
Nineteen

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-16(S/W lab-I) Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-I & M.Sc.(Computer Sci. S/W)-I HELD W.E.F. 
13/03/2021 to 27/03/2021(Theory) & 20.03.2021 to 27.03.2021(Practical)

Name of the Exam: M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I Session:July 2020

Sr. 
No.

DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



31 20248032 Ritesh Nain B K Nain 17 Seventeen

32 20248033
SHADABUR 
RAHMAN

MAHFOOZUR 
RAHMAN

15
Fifteen

33 20248034 DIVYA BAJAJ PRAVEEN 18 Eighteen

34 20248035 kavita Rani JASWINDER SINGH
19

Nineteen
35 20248036 JYOTI KULDEEP RANA 15 Fifteen
36 20248037 ANJALI KARAMBIR 14 Fourteen

37 20248038 MEENU POSWAL ram singh poswal
38 20248039 MADHAV SONI ASHWANI SONI 17 Seventeen

39 20248040 KIRANDEEP KAUR HARMINDER SINGH
15

Fifteen
40 20248041 Ankita AJIT SINGH 17 Seventeen

41 20248042 RIYA CHAUHAN
SHARVAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

17
Seventeen

42 20248043 KHUSHI CHAUHAN
SHARVAN KUMAR 
CHAUHAN

16
Sixteen

43 20248044 YASHU SURESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen
44 20248045 Sahil Ramphal 17 Seventeen

45 20248046
MONIKA 
PANCHAL RAVINDER KUMAR

17
Seventeen

46 20248047 DEEPAK SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR
11

Eleven

47 20248048 KOMAL PANCHAL RAJ PAL PANCHAL
12

Twelve
48 20248049 Jaspreet Kaur Suresh Kumar 18 Eighteen
49 20248050 DEEPTI KOLI HEERA LAL
50 20248051 VIJAY SATYAVAN
51 20248052 RITESH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 16 Sixteen
52 20248054 SHALEEN SANJAY KUMAR 18 Eighteen

53 20248055 AKSHITA MALIK
RAJESHWAR SINGH 
MALIK

15
Fifteen

54 20248056 SARITA BAL KISHAN 18 Eighteen
55 20248057 Vikram Singh PREM CHAND 16 Sixteen

56 20248058 neetu chaudhary kapoor singh
19

Nineteen

57 20248059 Anuj Sharma
shardha nand 
sharma

18
Eighteen

58 20248060 kirti pawan kumar 13 Thirteen
59 20248061 SARVJEET KAUR SURJEET SINGH 16 Sixteen
60 20248062 RITU RAM SHARAN 12 Twelve
61 20248063 PREETI Jagbir Pehal 19 Nineteen
62 20248064 SHWETA JAI BHAGWAN 19 Nineteen

63 20248066 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR
19

Nineteen
64 20248067 Rinku Karmbir 18 Eighteen

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



65 20248068 GARIMA GRAAK SHUBASH CHAND 17 Seventeen
66 20248070 USHA SITA RAM 18 Eighteen

67 20248071 HARJOT CHAWLA
RAVINDER SINGH 
CHAWLA

68 20248072 KAJAL SHIV CHARAN 18 Eighteen
69 20248073 Ravi Kumar Maya Ram 19 Nineteen
70 20248074 ARUN MALIK BALBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen

71 20248075 SHWETA
JASWINDER SINGH 
SINDHER

11
Eleven

72 20248076 Aarzoo BALJIT SINGH 17 Seventeen
73 20248077 PRATIBHA DEVI SUDHIR KUMAR 16 Sixteen

74 20248078 Munish Kumar SH NARESH KUMAR
18

Eighteen
75 20248079 AANCHAL GULSHAN SETHI 18 Eighteen
76 20248080 Ravi Ruldu Ram 17 Seventeen
77 20248081 AFTAB ALI NIZAMUDIN 17 Seventeen
78 20248082 Mahavir LAXMAN DASS 17 Seventeen
79 20248084 Vivek Pandey Munna Lal Pandey 19 Nineteen
80 20248085 JYOTI ANIL KUMAR 17 Seventeen
81 20248086 NEETU SATPAL SAINI 15 Fifteen
82 20248087 Manisha RAMNIWAS 19 Nineteen

83 20248088 Trisha Sethi suman kumar sethi
19

Nineteen
84 20248089 sandeep Surender saini
85 20248090 JYOTI SATPAL 18 Eighteen
86 20248091 NISHA RANI RAGHUBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen

ABSENT

ABSENT

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Teacher



Figures Words

1 20248001 Sapna langyan RAJESH KUMAR
2 20248002 EKTA RANI JASWANT KUMAR 15 Fifteen
3 20248003 DEEPAK SURAJBHAN 20 Twenty Only
4 20248004 sunil MAHAVIR SHARMA 15 Fifteen
5 20248005 Kuldeep Singh khomre TEK CHAND
6 20248006 SUNIL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 17 Seventeen
7 20248007 KAJAL SURESH KUMAR
8 20248008 Mohan lal Pala ram
9 20248009 SUMIT KUMAR RATAN SINGH 17 Seventeen

10 20248010 Ganeshi lal HANS RAJ 19 Nineteen
11 20248011 Sakshi Naresh Goyal 18 Eighteen
12 20248012 pinky vats sanjeev vats 15 Fifteen
13 20248013 BITTU JAI SINGH 20 Twenty Only
14 20248014 SIMRANJIT KAUR SANDHU JASVINDER SINGH SANDHU 16 Sixteen
15 20248015 PREETI RAJBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
16 20248017 PINKI DEVI JAGDISH CHANDER 17 Seventeen
17 20248018 BABITA KUMARI SATBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
18 20248019 Bhup singh suresh kumar
19 20248020 Rajnesh Joginder Singh 20 Twenty Only
20 20248021 AMIT ROHILLA ASHOK KUMAR 19 Nineteen
21 20248022 Preeti Jasbir Singh 12 Twelve
22 20248023 Sophil Kumar Ramesh Kumar 16 Sixteen
23 20248024 Chiragdeep Singh Chahal GURINDER PAL SINGH 19 Nineteen
24 20248025 Hemant kumar Miya singh 19 Nineteen
25 20248026 Akash Singh Tanwar Rajender Kumar Tanwar 20 Twenty Only
26 20248027 Prince phullay Sushil kumar 12 Twelve
27 20248028 jyoti ashok kumar 17 Seventeen
28 20248029 DIKSHA LATHER RANDHIR LATHER 15 Fifteen
29 20248030 ANIL RAM CHANDER
30 20248031 BHUPENDER MALIK UMED SINGH 18 Eighteen
31 20248032 Ritesh Nain B K Nain 20 Twenty Only
32 20248033 SHADABUR RAHMAN MAHFOOZUR RAHMAN 15 Fifteen
33 20248034 DIVYA BAJAJ PRAVEEN 19 Nineteen
34 20248035 kavita Rani JASWINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen
35 20248036 JYOTI KULDEEP RANA 15 Fifteen
36 20248037 ANJALI KARAMBIR 18 Eighteen
37 20248038 MEENU POSWAL ram singh poswal
38 20248039 MADHAV SONI ASHWANI SONI 20 Twenty Only

ABSENT

ABSENT

Sr. 
No.

DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-17(S/W lab-II) Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-I & M.Sc.(Computer Sci. S/W)-I HELD W.E.F. 13/03/2021 to 
27/03/2021(Theory) & 20.03.2021 to 27.03.2021(Practical)

Name of the Exam: M.Sc.(Comp. Sci. S/W)-I Session:July 2020



39 20248040 KIRANDEEP KAUR HARMINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
40 20248041 Ankita AJIT SINGH 19 Nineteen
41 20248042 RIYA CHAUHAN SHARVAN KUMAR CHAUHAN 17 Seventeen
42 20248043 KHUSHI CHAUHAN SHARVAN KUMAR CHAUHAN 17 Seventeen
43 20248044 YASHU SURESH KUMAR 11 Eleven
44 20248045 Sahil Ramphal 18 Eighteen
45 20248046 MONIKA PANCHAL RAVINDER KUMAR 19 Nineteen
46 20248047 DEEPAK SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR 18 Eighteen
47 20248048 KOMAL PANCHAL RAJ PAL PANCHAL 13 Thirteen
48 20248049 Jaspreet Kaur Suresh Kumar 20 Twenty Only
49 20248050 DEEPTI KOLI HEERA LAL
50 20248051 VIJAY SATYAVAN
51 20248052 RITESH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR 20 Twenty Only
52 20248054 SHALEEN SANJAY KUMAR 18 Eighteen
53 20248055 AKSHITA MALIK RAJESHWAR SINGH MALIK 19 Nineteen
54 20248056 SARITA BAL KISHAN 14 Fourteen
55 20248057 Vikram Singh PREM CHAND 18 Eighteen
56 20248058 neetu chaudhary kapoor singh 16 Sixteen
57 20248059 Anuj Sharma shardha nand sharma 17 Seventeen
58 20248060 kirti pawan kumar 10 Ten Only
59 20248061 SARVJEET KAUR SURJEET SINGH 19 Nineteen
60 20248062 RITU RAM SHARAN 19 Nineteen
61 20248063 PREETI Jagbir Pehal 18 Eighteen
62 20248064 SHWETA JAI BHAGWAN 18 Eighteen
63 20248066 SANDEEP KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
64 20248067 Rinku Karmbir 15 Fifteen
65 20248068 GARIMA GRAAK SHUBASH CHAND 15 Fifteen
66 20248070 USHA SITA RAM 18 Eighteen
67 20248071 HARJOT CHAWLA RAVINDER SINGH CHAWLA
68 20248072 KAJAL SHIV CHARAN 18 Eighteen
69 20248073 Ravi Kumar Maya Ram 20 Twenty Only
70 20248074 ARUN MALIK BALBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
71 20248075 SHWETA JASWINDER SINGH SINDHER 18 Eighteen
72 20248076 Aarzoo BALJIT SINGH 13 Thirteen
73 20248077 PRATIBHA DEVI SUDHIR KUMAR 18 Eighteen
74 20248078 Munish Kumar SH NARESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
75 20248079 AANCHAL GULSHAN SETHI 19 Nineteen
76 20248080 Ravi Ruldu Ram 19 Nineteen
77 20248081 AFTAB ALI NIZAMUDIN 19 Nineteen
78 20248082 Mahavir LAXMAN DASS 16 Sixteen
79 20248084 Vivek Pandey Munna Lal Pandey 15 Fifteen
80 20248085 JYOTI ANIL KUMAR 18 Eighteen
81 20248086 NEETU SATPAL SAINI 10 Ten Only
82 20248087 Manisha RAMNIWAS 20 Twenty Only
83 20248088 Trisha Sethi suman kumar sethi 18 Eighteen
84 20248089 sandeep Surender saini
85 20248090 JYOTI SATPAL 16 Sixteen

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



86 20248091 NISHA RANI RAGHUBIR SINGH 20 Twenty Only

Signature of the Teacher
Signature of the Course Coordinator
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